RESIDENTIAL GRINDER PUMPS
MYERS® MRG20 SERIES
APPLIcATIoNS
The Myers® MRG20 series grinder
pumps are rugged-built cast iron,
yet offer an economical choice
for residential applications. The
patented cutter mechanism

Optional
Legs
oRDERING INfoRMATIoN
MoToR ELEcTRIcAL DATA
         Approx.
 catalog   Phase/  Discharge Switch cord Wt.
 Number HP Volts cycles Amps Size Type Length Lbs.
 MRG20-21 2 230 1/60 15.0 1-1/4” Manual 20’ 83
 MRG20-21A 2 230 1/60 15.0 1-1/4” Tethered Automatic* 20’ 85
 MRG20-21K 2 230 1/60 15.0 1-1/4” Manual 20’ 85
 MRG20-21AK 2 230 1/60 15.0 1-1/4” Tethered Automatic* 20’ 87
           NEc
      Start Run Run Start Run code Service
 Model HP Volts Phase Amps Amps KW KVA KVA Letter factor
 MRG20 2 230 1 51.9 15.0 2.9 11.9 3.5 G 1.25